
29-December-2018 

MANILA BULLETIN PUBLISHING CORPORATION 

Muralla cor Recoletos St. Intramuros, Manila 

Attention : 

Gentlemen: 

Atty. Dylan I. Felicidario 
Corporate Secretary 

We are submitting to you our report on the number of shareholders owning at least one board lot each of MANILA 
BULLETIN PUBLISHING CORPORATION as of 12/3112018. 

Markel Price 
Number of Outstanding Shares 
Number of Stockholders 
Number of Shares per Board Lot 
No. of Stockholders owning at least 1 board lot 
Treasury Shares 
Last Trading Date 

Truly yours , 

RIZAL COMMERCIAL BANKING CORPORATION 
Transfer Agent 

~I 
HIE MARl B. VIDA 
peralions Officer 

0.370 
3,466,139,072.00 

2,758 
10,000,00 

1,704 
9,324,650.00 

2fJ.December-2018 

ANt B. MADRID 
Operations Manager 


